{2, KING TONY

Enjoy yowr work

Home > Pullers > Ball extractor > 9HBE4

OHBE4

.

KING TONY

9HBE430

9HBE439

9HBE458
9HBE462

21/11/24

Square drive

3/4||
3/4"

Width of the
opening Al
(mm)

30

39

58
62

Reinforced HGV Direct Action Ball
Joint Separator

m Can be used with an impact wrench

m Suitable for all types of truck or vehicle
m For removing steering tie-rods, stabiliser links, steering
ball joints and other various ball joints

Deep capacity h
(mm)

95

95

120
120

Hex drive

26mm

26mm

https://catalog.kingtony.eu/

Vehicle brand
and type

BMW (E39) , Be
nz(W203/W210/
W211/W220/W2
21) , Mitsubishi
Delica , Canter,
Toyota Dyna etc

4 tons and
European truck:
Scania, Bens,
MAN 414 drag
link and Hino
etc

Scania etc

15 tons~35
tons: Hino ,
Isuzu , Nissan ,
Fuso truck and
bus etc

Weight (kg)

2.32

2.32

4.2
4.2

1/2



{2, KING TONY

Enjoy yowr work

9HBE467 3/4" 67 120 - MAN(FE410A)
etc

21/11/24 https://catalog.kingtony.eu/ 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

