

Home > Pullers > Ball extractor > 9HBE4

## **9HBE4**



## Reinforced HGV Direct Action Ball Joint Separator

- Can be used with an impact wrench
- Suitable for all types of truck or vehicle
- For removing steering tie-rods, stabiliser links, steering ball joints and other various ball joints







KING TONY	Square drive	Width of the opening A1 (mm)	Deep capacity h (mm)	Hex drive	Vehicle brand and type	Weight (kg)
9HBE430	-	30	95	26mm	BMW (E39), Be nz(W203/W210/ W211/W220/W2 21), Mitsubishi Delica, Canter, Toyota Dyna etc	2.32
9HBE439	-	39	95	26mm	4 tons and European truck: Scania, Bens, MAN 414 drag link and Hino etc	2.32
9HBE458	3/4"	58	120	-	Scania etc	4.2
9HBE462	3/4"	62	120	-	15 tons~35 tons: Hino , Isuzu , Nissan , Fuso truck and bus etc	4.2



9HBE467

3/4"

67

120

MAN(FE410A)

etc